East India Carpets

1606~W~2nd~Ave,~Vancouver,~BC~V6J~1H4 Phone: 604.736-5681 | Fax: 604.736.5677 | Email: hello@eastindiacarpets.com

CARPET RESPONSIBILITY AGREEMENT

Between:									
East India Carpets									
1606 w 2nd Ave, Vancouver BC V6J 1H4									
And:									
Renter's Name:									
Renter's Organization: Address: Phone: Email:									
					Agreement Date Range:				
					Pickup: Retur	rn:			
Carpet Original Condition:									
	Poor	Fair	Good	New					
Pile									
Fringe / Binding									
Cleanliness									
Carpet Return Condition:									
	Poor	Fair	Good	New					
Pile									
Fringe / Binding									
Cleanliness									

East India Carpets

1606~W~2nd~Ave, Vancouver, BC~V6J~1H4 Phone: $604.736\text{-}5681~|~Fax: 604.736\text{.}5677~|~Email:~hello@eastindiacarpets.com}$

Agreement Terms:

- i) The Renter is responsible for any damage caused to the carpets within the premises during the duration of their use.
- ii) The Renter agrees to take reasonable precautions to prevent damage.
- iii) In case of damage, the Renter is responsible for the cost of cleaning or, if the carpet is beyond repair, the full cost of carpet replacement.
- iv) A 10% refundable deposit is required upon the signing of this agreement. This deposit will be applied towards any cleaning or replacement costs in the event of damage.
- v) The Renter shall make payment for any cleaning or replacement costs within 7 days from the date of notification by the Company.

Payment Details:	
Total Estimated Deposit Amount: \$	
Card Number:	
Name on Card:	
Exp: CCV:	
Billing Postal Code:	
Signature:	
By signing below, both parties acknowledge and agree to the term	ms and conditions
outlined in this Carpet Damage Responsibility Agreement.	
Renter/Organization/Artist's Signature:	
East India Carpets Signature:	
Date Signed:	